Puesto

Nombre
1 JOSE ANGEL
2 CESAR
3 JOSE MARTIN
4 MANUEL
5 VICTOR MANUEL
6 VICTOR
7 DAVID
8 RICARDO
9 NICOLAS FERNANDO
10 ALBERTO
11 SUSO
12 PABLO
13 ANGEL
14 ANTONIO
15 ANTONIO
16 ADELINO
17 FRANCISCO JAVIER
18 MARCOS
19 IVAN
20 OSCAR
21 FRANCISCO
22 JESUS MANUEL
23 ADRIAN
24 SIMON
25 JON
26 SILVIA
27 ADRIAN
28 JUAN JOSE
29 PABLO
30 JOSE ANTONIO
31 JORGE
32 RAMON
33 ANTONIO
34 SIMON
35 DANIEL
36 ALBERTO
37 FRANCISCO
38 ANSELMO DIEGO
39 AMIRA
40 DANIEL
41 JOSE ANTONIO
42 PABLO
43 VAN
44 JOSE LUIS
45 HECTOR

Apellidos

DIAZ BAUTISTA
RODRIGUEZ VENTUREIRA
FONTAN ARNEJO
RAMOS GRELA
DOMINGUEZ BARBEITO
COUSILLAS DIEGUEZ
ALONSO NOGUEIRA
GARCIA GESTAL

BAS ROTH

CASTRO SANCHEZ
CERNADAS FERREIRA
FERRAL MARTIN
CABANA PEREZ
CADAVEIRA RAMOS
NUNEZ MUNIZ
LESTON DEL RIO
SEIJAS SOUTO
CENAMOR FANDINO
POSE COSTA
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ
SOTO GARCIA

PENA NUNEZ
SANCHEZ SEIJO
LINARES

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ
CASAL DOMINGUEZ
LINARES GRELA
GONZALEZ RAMIL
TEUEIRO LOPEZ
TORRADO SOBRIDO
MACIEL ANDRES
IGLESIAS REY
POMBO CHAPELA
CALVINO CALVINO
MENDEZ IGLESIAS
VICENTE CASAS

DIZ

CASTINEIRAS VERDES
SIMON MARTINEZ
CARRACEDO DOMINGUEZ
BARGO
RODRIGUEZ-LORASQUE VAZQUEZ
SEOANE DIAZ

VILAR GARCIA
FRANCESCH

Tiempo
2:02:52
2:06:42
2:07:22
2:09:09
2:14:16
2:17:12
2:19:56
2:21:09
2:21:09
2:23:47
2:23:55
2:26:03
2:27:53
2:28:01
2:28:12
2:28:40
2:29:12
2:29:19
2:31:57
2:32:30
2:33:45
2:33:56
2:35:05
2:37:10
2:37:27
2:37:32
2:38:10
2:38:38
2:39:25
2:40:26
2:41:13
2:45:31
2:46:22
2:46:54
2:49:03
2:49:03
2:53:34
2:54:18
2:54:22
2:54:24
2:54:28
2:54:54
2:55:12
2:55:57
3:00:17



46 RUBEN
47 JOSE MIGUEL
48 SANTIAGO

49 YANINE

50 ANTONIO

51 PABLO

52 CRISTINA

53 ENRIQUE

54 GELASIO

55 PASTORA

56 EDUARDO

57 LEANDRO

58 ANGEL

59 LORENA

60 PABLO

61 FEDERICO

62 JUAN JOSE

63 JOSE ALBERTO
64 ANA

65 MIGUEL ANTONIO
66 DIEGO

67 ROBERTO

68 PAULA

69 COVADONGA
70 MONTSERRAT
71 MANUEL ANGEL
72 DIEGO OMAR
73 JOSE MARIA

74 BEATRIZ

MARTINEZ DEL RIO
MENDEZ

FUENTES AMOR
ACOSTA NEVES
GUERREIRO PANTALEON
SEIVANE VIOR
YUDEGO GARCIA
LOPEZ PACIN
RIOTORTO VARELA
VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ
SEOANE SANTISO
RIVEIRO CANEDO
JUVINO PREGO
FERNANDEZ BLANCO
BREGUA

ROMERO YUSTE
FERNANDEZ PAZ
LODEIRO SANCHEZ
BLANCO LOPEZ
GONZALEZ REY
MUINO

LOPEZ CAGIAO

NAYA MANCEBO
GALLEGO VILLASENIN
FRAGA MARTINEZ
SILVA RIOBOO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
FREIRE

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ

3:00:39
3:01:31
3:01:42
3:03:33
3:03:41
3:04:28
3:04:29
3:05:18
3:07:17
3:08:31
3:08:31
3:08:31
3:11:23
3:15:42
3:19:00
3:19:26
3:19:27
3:19:40
3:20:17
3:21:37
3:22:55
3:24:09
3:25:31
3:25:32
3:27:27
3:40:55
4:06:09
4:06:09
4:06:10



